
1 
 

Employee Engagement Survey | Easy Read 
Questions 

 

Question 1 

 

I would tell other people Endeavour 

Foundation is a great place to work 

   

☐ No ☐ Unsure ☐ Yes 

   

Question 2 

 

I feel like I want to give my job my best shot 

   

☐ No ☐ Unsure ☐ Yes 
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Question 3 

 

I am proud to work at Endeavour Foundation 

   

☐ No ☐ Unsure ☐ Yes 

   

Question 4 
 

 

I want to keep working at Endeavour 

Foundation 

   

☐ No ☐ Unsure ☐ Yes 
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Question 5 

 

I think I will still be working here in 2 years’ 

time 

   

☐ No ☐ Unsure ☐ Yes 

   

Question 6 

 

The support I have helps me to achieve my 

goals 

   

☐ No ☐ Unsure ☐ Yes 
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Question 7 

 

My manager is kind to me. They care about 

how I feel 

   

☐ No ☐ Unsure ☐ Yes 

   

Question 8 

 

I feel appreciated for the work I do 

   

☐ No ☐ Unsure ☐ Yes 
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Question 9 

 

My manager sets a good example for how to 

behave at work 

   

☐ No ☐ Unsure ☐ Yes 

   

Question 10 

 

We work well together to achieve our goals 

   

☐ No ☐ Unsure ☐ Yes 
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Question 11 

 

My work is interesting 

   

☐ No ☐ Unsure ☐ Yes 

   

Question 12 
 

I feel safe at work 

   

☐ No ☐ Unsure ☐ Yes 

 

  



7 
 

Question 13 

 

My work site makes sure everyone feels safe 

   

☐ No ☐ Unsure ☐ Yes 

   

Question 14 

 

I know how to talk about my wellbeing at work 

   

☐ No ☐ Unsure ☐ Yes 
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Question 15 

 

I feel good about sharing my ideas and 

opinions about work 

   

☐ No ☐ Unsure ☐ Yes 

   

Question 16 

 

I feel good about sharing my ideas and 

concerns about safety at work 

   

☐ No ☐ Unsure ☐ Yes 
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Question 17 

 

I am happy with how much work I do in my job 

   

☐ No ☐ Unsure ☐ Yes 

   

Question 18 

 

I get to have a say in things that affect my 

work 

   

☐ No ☐ Unsure ☐ Yes 
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Question 19 
 

 

I feel I am listened to and that this helps make 

our work place better 

   

☐ No ☐ Unsure ☐ Yes 

   

Question 20 

 

I feel like I belong at work 

   

☐ No ☐ Unsure ☐ Yes 
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Question 21 

 

I think I can grow my career at Endeavour 

Foundation 

   

☐ No ☐ Unsure ☐ Yes 

 

 

Question 22 

 

My manager supports me to achieve my 

career goals 

   

☐ No ☐ Unsure ☐ Yes 
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Question 23 

 

What do you like about working at Endeavour 

Foundation? 

 

Write an answer: 

 

 

 

Question 24 

 

How can we make things better for you at 

work? 

 

Write an answer: 
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Question 25 

 

Are you of Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait 

Islander origin? 

   

☐ No ☐ Yes, Aboriginal 
☐ Yes, Torres 

Strait Islander 

 

 

☐ Yes, Aboriginal and 

Torres Strait Islander 
☐ I prefer not to answer 

  

Question 26 

 

Are you someone with disability? 

 
 

 

☐ No ☐ Yes 
☐ I prefer not to 

answer 
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Question 27 

 

What is your gender? 

   

☐ Woman or Female ☐ Man or Male ☐ Non-binary 

 

 

☐ I prefer not to answer  
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Question 28 

 

How do you describe your sexual orientation? 

   

☐ Straight 

(heterosexual) 
☐ Gay or lesbian ☐ Bisexual 

 

 

 

☐ Don’t know 
☐ Prefer not to 

answer 
 

 
☐ I use a different 

term  
(Write an answer): 
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Question 29 

 

How would you describe your cultural/ethnic 

background? 

 

Write an answer:  

 
☐ I prefer not to answer 

 

Question 30 

 

Which language/s do you speak at home? 

 

Write an answer:  

 
☐ I prefer not to answer 

 


